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5870SilveradoTrail.com 
NAPA, CALIFORNIA
$25,700,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Damian Archbold
d.archbold@ggsir.com	 +1 707.339.3550

Emerald Bay: Lot 31 Ocean Ridge Estates
EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS
Price Upon Request | sirbahamas.com/id/57275

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Ashley Treco
ashley.treco@sirbahamas.com	 +1 242.422.5559

8ElSueno.com 
ORINDA, CALIFORNIA
$6,500,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Ann Newton Cane
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com	 +1 415.999.0253

341 E Monte Vista Road
PHOENIX, ARIZONA
$7,995,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/84QZKM

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com	 +1 480.266.0240

1251 Skyland Drive 
CRESTED BUTTE, COLORADO
$11,295,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/G8BWSM

LIV Sotheby’s International Realty 
Kiley Flint
kiley@crestedbuttecollection.com	 +1 970.596.3219

SpringMountainModern.com
ST. HELENA, CALIFORNIA
$9,950,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Carole Sauers
c.sauers@ggsir.com	 +1 707.888.1256

23MauweeBrookWayKent.com
KENT, CONNECTICUT
$8,000,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Kathryn Clair | Kathryn Clair Bassett
kathryn.clair@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 203.948.5255

1650 North Riverside Drive
INDIALANTIC, FLORIDA
$3,675,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/SBM4C5 

ONE Sotheby’s International Realty
Cathie Platt
cplatt@onesothebysrealty.com	 +1 321.917.2853

29 Baker Road
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA
$6,995,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/J8S72S

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty
Eric Woodward
eric@oceanreefclubsir.com	 +1 305.394.4461

21 Card Sound Road 
KEY LARGO, FLORIDA
$27,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/NDZQER

Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty
Mary Lee
marylee@oceanreefclubsir.com	 +1 917.603.3252

BearHugRanch.com
BIG SKY, MONTANA
$12,750,000 

Big Sky Sotheby’s International Realty
Laura Sacchi
laura@bigskysir.com	 +1 406.570.9651

432Park68B.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$25,900,000 

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Amanda Field Jordan | Matthew J Perceval
amanda.jordan@sothebys.realty	 +1 212.606.7798

422HardscrabbleRoad.com
NORTH SALEM, NEW YORK
$12,000,000

Julia B. Fee Sotheby’s International Realty
Lesa Vogliano
lesa.vogliano@juliabfee.com	 +1 917.572.9975

9 & 7 Westmoreland Drive 
SHELTER ISLAND, NEW YORK
$7,950,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/WSD7QG

Daniel Gale Sotheby’s International Realty
Debra Von Brook-Binder | Linda McCarthy
debravonbrookbinder@danielgale.com	 +1 631.872.2889

BridgeviewDrive.relahq.com
BROOKINGS, OREGON
$5,295,000

Coastal Sotheby’s International Realty
Juli Whelchel | Vicki Whelchel
juli.whelchel@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 541.217.9485

1705Atlantic.com
SULLIVAN’S ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$6,890,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Georgia Nettles
georgia@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.532.8437

2456DartsCove.com
MOUNT PLEASANT, SOUTH CAROLINA
$2,895,000 

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Georgia Nettles
georgia@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 843.532.8437

958 Puncateest Neck Road
TIVERTON, RHODE ISLAND
$5,950,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/4QM2WL

Mott & Chace Sotheby’s International Realty
Liz Kinnane | Cherry Arnold
liz.kinnane@mottandchace.com	 +1 401.835.1030

70BramsPoint.com
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$7,000,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Catherine Casalicchio
cathy@danielravenelsir.com	 +1 631.678.8929

405 South England Street 
WILLIAMSBURG, VIRGINIA
$4,000,000 |sothebysrealty.com/id/954RHJ

The Steele Group Sotheby’s International Realty
Mike Stevens | Bo Steele
michael.stevens@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 757.812.4794

740Leigh-Mill-Road.Rechat.Site
GREAT FALLS, VIRGINIA
$1,3750,000

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Mark C. Lowham
mlowham@ttrsir.com	 +1 703.966.6949

HistoricCromwellEstate.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$12,995,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

3614Murillo.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$11,495,000 

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

249E48St10B.com
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$3,200,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Craig George | Kevin B. Brown
craig.george@sothebys.realty	 +1 212.400.8754

88515PacificSurfLane.relahq.com
BANDON, OREGON  |  $10,900,000

Coastal Sotheby’s International Realty
Juli Whelchel | Vicki Whelchel
juli.whelchel@sothebysrealty.com   +1 541.217.9485

40 N Biltmore Estates Drive
PHOENIX, ARIZONA  |  $10,000,000

sothebysrealty.com/id/EBVN2S

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com   +1 480.266.0240

Curators of  
          the unique sothebysrealty.com


